
ATF Recruiter Cadre  

 

Atlanta Field Division AtlSAApplicants@atf.gov (404) 417-2683  

 

   

Baltimore Field Division Clare.Jeppi@atf.gov (240) 965-3087 

 

   

Boston Field Division Christopher.Arone@atf.gov (617) 557-1292 

 

   

Charlotte Field Division Gerod.King@atf.gov (704) 716-1886  

 

   

Chicago Field Division Kimberly.Morton@atf.gov (312) 846-7232  

 

   

Columbus Field Division Columbusdiv@atf.gov (614) 827-8400 or  

(414) 305-5521 

   

Dallas Field Division Constance.Barron@atf.gov (469) 227-4320 

 

   

Denver Field Division Mim.Shea@atf.gov 303-653-7634 or  

Recruiter #2:  

(303) 575-7647 

   

Detroit Field Division Frederick.Sharp@atf.gov (313) 202-3506 or  

(313) 815-9838 

   

Houston Field Division Alex.Johny@atf.gov (281) 309-7725 

  

   

Kansas City Field 

Division 

Cynthia.Cromer@atf.gov (816) 410-4961  

 

   

Los Angeles Field 

Division 

Kimberly.Usher@atf.gov (818) 265-2649 

 

   

Louisville Field Division George.Huffman@atf.gov (502) 753-3554 or 

(502) 773-4263 

   

Miami Field Division Melissa.Davis@atf.gov (305) 597-4838 or  

(305) 495-1950 

   

Nashville Field Division Michael.Knight@atf.gov (615) 565-1265 



Newark Field Division Diane.Pierce@atf.gov (973) 247-3014 

   

New Orleans Field 

Division 

Joe.Belisle@atf.gov (228) 575-6501 or 

(228) 229-6052 

   

New York Field 

Division 

Ismael.Hernandez@atf.gov (646) 335-9030 

   

Philadelphia Field 

Division 

John.Vitzthum@atf.gov (215) 446-7800 or 

(215) 669-4738 

   

Phoenix Field Division Vaughn.Smith@atf.gov (602) 776-5492 or  

(575) 636-3798 

   

San Francisco Field 

Division 

Helen.Dunkel@atf.gov (925) 557-2815 or 

(925) 202-8135 

   

Seattle Field Division Brian.Bennett@atf.gov (206) 204-3210 

   

St. Paul Field Division Karen.Mack@atf.gov (651) 726-0174 or  

(651) 900-4962 
   

Tampa Field Division Tampadivisionrecruitment@atf.gov 

 

 (407) 384-2411 

   

Washington Field 

Division 

Thomas.Faison@atf.gov (202) 648-9116 

   

 

 

 

 
As of 3/3/15 


